■ High accuracy and stability: Water level gauge equipped with a quartz oscillator
■ Effect of density differences eliminated: Water temperature measurement and
density correction with 6 temperature sensors
■ Easy installation and maintenance: Temperature sensors integrated in
     water level gauge and sensor cable
ht tps:// www.takuwa.co.jp/en/
Quar tz Type Water
Level Gauge

Temperature coefficient at 0 point
Overload resistance
Temperature sensor
Power supply
Accuracy
Model
±0.0007% FS/℃
(1) Built in the water level sensor
1)Detecting system:Quartz type
2)Accuracy:±1℃
3)Quantity:1 point determination
(2) Built in the sensor cable
1)Detecting system:Platinum resistance(Pt100Ω)
2)Accuracy:±(0.15＋0.002t)℃
3)Quantity:5 points determination
QSR-10 (measuring range 0 to 10m)
QSR-20 (measuring range 0 to 20m)
QSR-30 (measuring range 0 to 30m)
QSR-50 (measuring range 0 to 50m)
QSR-70 (measuring range 0 to 70m)
±0.05%FS ±0.02%FS:QSR-H□□
±0.01%FS:QSR-S□□
(The QSR-S30, S50, and S70m are limited-production models.)
Temperature sensitivity coefficient ±0.0049% FS/℃